
PF63.2 Pluck Liberty Pluck
At TurnGo On
0 0.2 Begin Ride
0.2 L 3.8 Saxapahaw

Rd/?Saxapahaw-Bethlehem Church Rd
4 S 0.3 Church Rd
4.3 R 0.1 Moores Chapel

Cemetery Rd
4.4 R 0.7 Petty Rd
5.2 R 0.5 Rumley Rd
5.7 L 1.6 Slight left to stay on

Rumley Rd
7.3 R 0.8 Cedar Cliff Rd
8.1 R 2.9 Preacher Holmes Rd
11 L 0.9 Boy Wood Rd
11.8 S 0.8 Southern High School Rd
12.6 L 1.3 Southern High-Mount

Hermon
13.9 R 6.2 Mt Hermon Rock Creek

Rd
20.1 L 1.1 Coble Mill Rd
21.2 R >.1 Turn right toward W

Greensboro Chapel Hill 
Rd

21.2 R 1.1 W Greensboro Chapel
Hill Rd

22.3 L 0.3 State Hwy 49 S
22.6 R 2.5 Timber Ridge Lake Rd
25.1 L 1.5 County Line Rd
26.6 S 2.2 Butler Ave
28.8 L 0.9 N Greensboro St
29.8 L 0.2 W Swannanoa Ave
30 L >.1 N Faust St
30.1 R 0.3 E Starmount Ave
30.4 L >.1 Randolph St
30.5 R 0.4 E Highfill Ave
30.8 L >.1 State Hwy 49 N
30.9 R 0.8 Town Country Rd
31.6 S 3.4 Staley Store Rd
35 L 1.1 Pleasant Hill Church Rd
36 R 3.4 Old Dam Rd
39.5 L 0.6 Snow Camp Rd
40.1 R 4.1 Clark Rd
44.1 R 0.5 Bethel South Fork Rd
44.6 S 0.5 S Fork Bethel Rd
45.1 L 0.3 Silk Hope Lindley Mill Rd
45.5 S 0.2 Lindley Mill Rd
45.7 R 2.2 Greenhill Rd
47.9 R 2.4 Russell Rd
50.3 S 0.6 Mt Olive Church Rd
50.9 L 1.9 Mandale Rd
52.8 L 0.1 Perry Rd
53 R 1.9 McBane Mill Rd

At TurnGo On
54.9 R 1.2 E Greensboro Chapel Hill

Rd
56.1 S 1 Old Greensboro Rd
57.2 L 0.6 Orange Chapel Clover

Garden Rd
57.7 L 1.8 Millikan Rd
59.5 L 1.5 Morrow Mill Rd
61 R 1.9 Lloydtown Rd
63 R >.1 Saxapahaw

Rd/?Saxapahaw-Bethlehem Church Rd
63 R 0.2 NC-54 E

End of Ride


